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	Personal information


	Surname/ First name(s)
	
	Constantin Marius - Eduard

	
	
	

	Telephones
	
	004.0723.350.918

	E-mail(s)
	
	eduardcnstn@yahoo.com


	Nationality
	
	Romanian


	Date of birth
	
	18 August 1984


	Gender
	
	Male


	Dates
	
	March 2016 – Present

	Occupation or position held
	
	Sworn Translator EN-RO - Independent practice

	Activities and responsibilities

	
	Translation of legal documents English to Romanian and Romanian to English.


	Dates
	
	January 2010 – Present 

	Occupation or position held
Activities and responsibilities

	
	Freelance Translator 
Translation of legal documents English to Romanian and Romanian to English.
Translation of movies English to Romanian (Contract with Deluxe Media).
Translation of legal documents Italian to Romanian.



	Education and training


	Dates
	
	October 2003 – July 2007

	Title of qualification awarded
	
	Bachelor of Law

	Name and type of organisation providing education and training
	
	Law School – Bucharest University




	Personal skills and competences


	Mother tongue(s)
	
	Romanian


	Other language(s)

	Self-assessment
	
	Understanding
	Speaking
	Writing

	 European level (*) 
	
	Listening
	Reading
	Spoken interaction
	Spoken production
	


	English
	
	
	C1
	
	C2
	
	C1
	
	C1
	
	C2

	Italian
	
	
	B2
	      
	C1
	
	B2
	
	B2
	
	B2

	French
	
	
	B1
	
	C1
	
	B1
	
	B1
	
	B2

	(*) Common European Framework of Reference (CEF) level


	Social skills and competences
	
	Analytical skills, ability to make quick and accurate legal research, team oriented, ability to work under stress, motivation to achieve results, sociable and flexible.


	Organisational skills and competences
	
	Ability to lead a team as well as to be part of one.


	Computer skills and competences
	
	Editing: Microsoft Word.

Data base: Microsoft Excel, Eurlex, Sintact, Legis.

Presentation: Microsoft PowerPoint.

Networking: Outlook Express.


	Other skills and competences
	
	Involvement, motivation, receptivity, perseverance.


	Driving licence
	
	No
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